Jul 29 2024 (10:50) India Rail Info 1

Vasai Road - Diva MEMU Special/01339 - MEMU - CR
BSR/Vasai Road to KOPR/Kopar

Oh 40m - 35 km - 4 halts - Departs Daily
Station Name i Depart |Avg
s

1 BSR |Vasai Road 09:50 6,7 |1 0 53 |7 WR
2 |JCNR |Juchandra 09:56 09:57 Tm |1 [1 5 67 |4 CR
3 KARD |Kaman Road 10:02 10:03 Tm |0 |1 11 71 |21 |CR
4 KHBV |[Kharbav 10:10 10:11 im (0 |1 19 |82 |5 CR
5 BIRD |Bhiwandi Road 10:17 10:18 Tm |3 |1 27 |40 |24 |CR
6 KOPR |Kopar 10:30 10:31 m (4 |1 35 |14 |7 CR
7 DIVA |Diva Junction 10:50 0o |1 40 - 6 CR

Jul 29 2024 (10:50) https://indiarailinfo.com 1



